Name

Hannah Basden
Kinnley Brady
Shannon Callahan
Olivia Carroll

Fiona Coleman
Eden Critchfield
Reagan Critchfield
Kailey Droz

Ellie Getchell
Brielle Keywood
Laura Lago

Elise Mann
Camryn Mason
Katelynn McCutcheon
Summer Olsen
Dency Patel
Hannah Reetz
Emily Rygaard
Abby Sanders
Molly Scofield
Chanelle Secondez
Bergen Shamp
Casandra Shamp
Angelina Sprague
Kimberly Thompson
Olivia Wray

PORT ANGELES ROUGHRIDERS
2018-19 Varsity Girls Tennis

Year
9
9
9
9

11
10
10
12
10
10
12
9
11
10
12
12
10
12
10
10
11
9
11
11
9
9

G

Head Coach
Stephanie Gochnour

Assistants
Danika Johnson

Manager
Christine Beirne

Superintendent
Marty Brewer

Principal
Jeff Clark

Asst Principal
Lillian Cone
Jeff Lunt

Athletic Director
Dwayne Johnson CMAA

School Board Member

Dr. Sandy Long Ph.D
Dr. Joshua Jones MD
Sarah Methner
Bill Kindler
Cindy Kelly

Team Doctor
Dr. Dirk Gouge



